
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1434

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/23/2017

Title: An Ordinance for Hemisfair Park: Civic Park Utility Infrastructure Project, a Certificates of Obligation
funded project, authorizing an amendment to the Agreement to Use Funds with Hemisfair Park Area
Redevelopment Corporation, payable to HPARC in the amount up to $160,000.00 for HPARC staff’s
project assistance with planning, developing, constructing, and managing the project, located in
Council District 1.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance - A, 2. Draft Ordinance B, 3. Draft Ordinance C, 4. Draft Donation Agreement, 5.
Ordinance 2017-02-23-0102

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/23/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

